1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name	Prodyut Banerjee			
2	Reason for the notification	n			
a)	Position/status	Vice President and Head of Operations	s		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of issuer				
a)	Name	BW LPG Ltd	BW LPG Ltd		
b)	LEI	5493006WBEME88YFDW23			
4		(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type late; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Options relating to shares in BW LPG Ltd (ISIN BMG173841013)			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Exercise of options relating to shares in BW LPG Ltd (ISIN BMG173841013)			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		NOK 0.1000	22,720		
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Exercise of 22,720 options for a total of NOK 2,272.			
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-03-05			
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue			

1	Details of the person disc	charging managerial respo	nsibilities/person closely associated		
a)	Name	Prodyut Banerjee			
2	Reason for the notification	on			
a)	Position/status	Vice President and Head of	Operations		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of issuer				
a)	Name	BW LPG Ltd			
b)	LEI	5493006WBEME88YFDW23			
4		(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Shares in BW LPG Ltd (ISIN BMG173841013)			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Sale of shares in BW LPG Ltd (ISIN BMG173841013)			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		NOK 109.7659	22,720		
		See attached Appendix for details			
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Sale of 22,720 shares for a total of NOK 2,493,882.			
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-03-05			
f)	Place of the transaction	Oslo Stock Exchange, MIC:	XOSL		

Prodyut Banerjee
Sale of shares in BW LPG Ltd (ISIN BMG173841013) on 5 March 2024

<u>Price</u>	<u>Volume</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Volume</u>	<u>Amount</u>
108.5000	2,720	295,120	110.3000	622	68,607
108.7000	132	14,348	110.4000	48	5,244
108.8000	338	36,720	110.5000	324	35,747
108.9000	252	27,388	110.6000	212	23,392
109.0000	273	29,703	110.7000	410	45,387
109.1000	761	82,971	110.8000	3	332
109.2000	1,013	110,565	110.9000	24	2,606
109.3000	1,861	203,353	111.3000	75	8,292
109.4000	1,503	164,374	111.5000	316	35,178
109.5000	948	103,751	111.6000	277	30,857
109.6000	2,530	277,288	111.7000	698	77,967
109.7000	1,430	156,816	111.8000	484	54,111
109.8000	915	100,412	112.0000	236	26,376
109.9000	2,592	284,806	112.3000	262	29,423
110.0000	514	56,540	112.4000	17	1,911
110.1000	456	50,206	112.8000	253	28,538
110.2000	186	20,442	113.6000	45	5,112
			109.7659	22,720	2,493,882

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated				
a)	Name	Knut-Helge Knutsen			
2	Reason for the notification	n			
a)	Position/status	Vice President and Head of Technical			
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of issuer				
a)	Name	BW LPG Ltd	BW LPG Ltd		
b)	LEI	5493006WBEME88YFDW23			
4		(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type late; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Options relating to shares in BW LPG Ltd (ISIN BMG173841013)			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Exercise of options relating to shares in BW LPG Ltd (ISIN BMG173841013)			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		NOK 0.1000	22,720		
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Exercise of 22,720 options for a total of NOK 2,272.			
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-03-05			
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue			

1	Details of the person disc	charging managerial respo	onsibilities/person closely associated		
a)	Name	Knut-Helge Knutsen			
2	Reason for the notification	n			
a)	Position/status	Vice President and Head of	Technical		
b)	Initial notification/Amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of issuer				
a)	Name	BW LPG Ltd	BW LPG Ltd		
b)	LEI	5493006WBEME88YFDW23			
4		(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	Shares in BW LPG Ltd (ISIN BMG173841013)			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Sale of shares in BW LPG Ltd (ISIN BMG173841013)			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)		
		NOK 109.7659	22,720		
		See attached Appendix for details			
d)	Aggregated information — Aggregated volume — Price	Sale of 22,720 shares for a total of NOK 2,493,882			
e)	Date of the transaction	2024-03-05			
f)	Place of the transaction	Oslo Stock Exchange, MIC:	XOSL		

Knut-Helge Knutsen
Sale of shares in BW LPG Ltd (ISIN BMG173841013) on 5 March 2024

<u>Price</u>	<u>Volume</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Volume</u>	<u>Amount</u>
108.5000	2,720	295,120	110.3000	622	68,607
108.7000	132	14,348	110.4000	48	5,244
108.8000	338	36,720	110.5000	324	35,747
108.9000	252	27,388	110.6000	212	23,392
109.0000	273	29,703	110.7000	410	45,387
109.1000	761	82,971	110.8000	3	332
109.2000	1,013	110,565	110.9000	24	2,606
109.3000	1,861	203,353	111.3000	75	8,292
109.4000	1,503	164,374	111.5000	316	35,178
109.5000	948	103,751	111.6000	277	30,857
109.6000	2,530	277,288	111.7000	698	77,967
109.7000	1,430	156,816	111.8000	484	54,111
109.8000	915	100,412	112.0000	236	26,376
109.9000	2,592	284,806	112.3000	262	29,423
110.0000	514	56,540	112.4000	17	1,911
110.1000	456	50,206	112.8000	253	28,538
110.2000	186	20,442	113.6000	45	5,112
			109.7659	22,720	2,493,882